

\226

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3891-3892 OF 2009

JOCIL LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRN.CO.OF A.P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 17/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Salman Hashmi,Adv.
For M/S. Mclm & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant for filing
statement of case.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER