

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 3891-3892/2009

JOCIL LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOUTHERN POWER
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF A.P. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Jain, Adv.
M/S. MCLM & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR
Ms. Ankita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Request for adjournment is made on behalf of the
learned counsel for the appellant.

List these matters in the week commencing from 25th
April, 2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)