

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 3891-3892/2009

JOCIL LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION  
COMPANY OF A.P. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(List in the month of July, 2022. )

Date : 20-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR  
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR  
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.  
Mr. Shaik Mohamad Haneef, Adv.  
Mr. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Girish Chowdary, Adv.  
Ms. Rajeswari Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR  
Ms. Ankita Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shivani T., Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the week commencing from 22.08.2022.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

